Custom Illuminated Mirrors and Custom Frosted Glass
Custom Illuminated Mirrors and Custom Frosted Glass
T +612 9905 9570      M +61 417 621 127
3/12 Ethel Ave Brookvale, NSW 2100 Australia
Clearlight Designs
Clearlight Designs is committed to giving you an outstanding service, and prides itself on supplying you with excellent handcrafted products designed and made in Australia.

possible electric shock, especially in the potentially wet area of the bathroom. The de-mister heating pad
is made in the UK and is of the highest quality and safest we have been able to source anywhere in the
world.
®
Clearlight Designs®
REVERB BATHROOM ILLUMINATED MIRROR  - Specification Sheet
ALSO AVAILABLE:
Custom size
RGBW LEDs (Red, Green, Blue, White) - These are similar to the RGB, but with a White chip added
Dimmer
Demister pad
Custom design light style
Please contact us with your requirements
All measurements in millimetres
MODEL NUMBER DIMENSIONS MIRROR THICKNESS
REVB-1000 1000 D 6mm
POWER
12V-DC LED 5050
REVB-900 900 D 6mm 12V-DC LED 5050
REVB-800 800 D 6mm 12V-DC LED 5050
REVB-750 750 D 6mm 12V-DC LED 5050
REVB-600 600 D 6mm 12V-DC LED 5050
LIGHTING
MIRROR GLASS  - STYLE (Round) CHASSIS SIDE VIEW
25 chassis
6 mirror